
          LE NOSTRE MEZZE BOTTIGLIE 

 
 

               VINI ROSSI 
 

 

 

 
 
 

    

VERTIGO LIVIO FELLUGA 2022 18,00 

PINOT NERO MARJUN TRAMIN 2021 20,00 

LAGREIN TRAMIN 2023 17,00 

RIPASSO VALPOLICELLA SARTORI 2020 15.00 

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO 

NERO D’AVOLA 

 

BANFI 

NADARIA 

 

2021 

2022 

16.00 

15.00 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 


